

HB1237_L.006

Amendment No. _____

HB24-1237

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Third Reading

BY REPRESENTATIVE Lukens

- 1 Amend the engrossed bill, page 12, line 21, strike "INSTITUTE" and
- 2 substitute "INSTITUTION".
- 3 Page 17, line 13, strike "AND" and substitute "OR".
- 4 Page 17, line 24, strike "(2)(b)" and substitute "(2)(a)(II), (2)(b),".

** **